Level Indicator
Magnetic AT 4950
produktkatalogMagneticproduktkatalogEdition 5, 2017-07-14produktkatalog
AT 4950
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Level Indicator
produktkatalogSidhuvud1produktkatalog
Internet variants

sity indicated. The float also has a engraving with serial number and TOP-marking
for the float to be installed in the tube with the top up.
How to order
AT 4950-3-... (standard)
Protection class PN16
Temperature range -50°C to +175°C
Minimum density 0,3761 kg/dm3
Material pipes Stainless steel 1.4404
Material reading rail Aluminum
Connection Flanges
Mounting The side of the tank
Max length in one piece 5000mm
akter
IP 67
   IP 67
EExd IIC T6
IP 65
IP 65
250 V AC
12 V DC
0,8 A
60 VA
220 V AC/220 V DC
0,6 A/0,4 A
45 VA/20 W
220 V AC
1,5 A
80 VA
220 V AC
1,5 A
80 VA
-30... +85
(medium max.
-30... +75
(medium max.
-30... +150
-30... +400
kyddklass Max. spänning Omgivande
-1 +2
Spann Nolla
röd
svart
gul
3 4 5
1 2
Motstånds
kedja
Kontakter
-       +
12-36V DC
Belastning
Example: AT 4950-3-25-1000*
Magnetic Level Indicator PN16, DN25, length c/c 1000 mm
Type PN DN Length
3 (standard) 16 25 1000
*Specify fluid, pressure and temperature when ordering.
Edition 5, 2017-07-14